Jefferson School District
2021 - 2022 Instructional Calendar

JULY | | AUGUST | | SEPTEMBER
M T W TH F M T W TH F M T W TH F
1 2 2 3 4 6 1 2 3
5 6 7 8 9 o* [ 10 | 11 | 12 | 13 6 7 8 9 [ 10
12 [ 13 [ 14 [ 15 [ 16 16* | 17 | 18 | 19 [ 20 13* | 14 | 15 [ 16 [ 17
19 [ 20 [ 21 [ 22 [ 23 23* | 24 [ 25 [ 26 | 27 20+ | 21 [ 22 [ 23 | 24
26 | 27 | 28 | 29 | 30 30* | 31 2 28~ | 29+ | 30~
[ OCTOBER | | NOVEMBER | | DECEMBER |
M T W TH F M T W TH F M T W TH F
1% 1* 2 3 4 5 1 2 3
4* 5 6 7 8 8* 9 10 [ 11 | 12 6* 7 8 9 | 10
11* | 12 [ 13 [ 14 [ 15 15 | 16 | 17 | 18 [ 19 13* | 14 | 15 | 16 | 17
18 | 19 [ 20 [ 21 [ 22 22 [ 23 [ 24 ] 25 | 26 20 [ 21 [ 22 [ 23 | 24
25 [ 26 [ 27 [ 28 [ 29 29* [ 30 27 | 28 | 29 | 30 | 31
[ JANUARY | | FEBRUARY | | MARCH |
M T W TH F M T W TH F M T W TH F
3 | 4 5 6 7 1 2 3 4 1 2 3 4
10+ | 11 [ 12 [ 13 [ 14 7* 8 9 [10 [ 11 7* 8 9 [ 10
17 [ 18 [ 19 [ 20 | 21 14 | 15 | 16 | 17 | 18 14| 15 | 16 | 17 | 18
24 [ 25 [ 26 [ 27 | 28 21 | 22 [ 23] 24| 25 21 [ 22 [ 23 [ 24 | 25
31* 28* 28* [ 29 [ 30 [ 31
[ APRIL | | MAY | | JUNE |
M T W TH _F M T W TH F M T W TH F
1 2* 3 4 5 6 1 2 3
4* 5 6 7 8 o [ 10 | 11 | 12 | 13 6 7 8 9 [ 10
11* | 12 | 13 | 14 [ 15 16 | 17 | 18 [ 19 [ 20 13 [ 14 [ 15 [ 16 | 17
18 [ 19 [ 20 [ 21 | 22 23* | 24 [ 25 [ 26* 20 [ 21 [ 22 ] 23 | 24
25 | 26 [ 27 [ 28 [ 29 30 | 31 27 | 28 ] 29 | 30

APPROVED: 4/13/2021

Total Instructional

School Days
August
September
October
November
December
January
February
March
April
May

Holidays

Students First/Last Day (1:30 pm Release)
Minimum Day (1:30 pm Release)
Minimum Day (2 pm Release)

Teachers First/Last Work Day

Teachers First/Last Work Day

End of First/Second Trimester

P/T Conference (no students)

Professional Development Day (MOU) (no students)
Professional Development Buy Back Day (no students)

17
20
21
15
13
20
18
22
15
19

180

*%k

Full day
Half day



